
Monday 4th December 2023 

Dear Parent/Guardian, 

 P1-3 Christmas Show: As you are aware, our annual P1-3 Christmas Show (BABUSHKA) 

will take place for parents on Wednesday 13th and Thursday 14th December at 

10.00am in the school hall. Tickets cost £3.00 each and are available at the front 

office. A maximum of 4 tickets can be purchased per child.   

 

 Christmas Dinner will be served on Wednesday 20th December 2023. Both the Tuesday 19th and 

Wednesday 20th December will be non-uniform days, when P1-7 pupils and staff will be asked to 

wear their Christmas jumpers.  

                  Monday 11th Dec      Tuesday 12th Dec     Wednesday 13th Dec    Thursday 14th Dec     Friday 15th Dec  

                   Monday 18th Dec      Tuesday 19th Dec     Wednesday 20th Dec   Thursday 21st Dec        Friday 22nd Dec  

 Christmas Homework Packs will be sent home on Friday 15th December 2023.  

 

 Pupil Term 1 Awards for Reading, Maths and Attendance will be given out on Monday 18th 

December 2023. 

 

 Christmas Jumper Day & Santa Visit: Christmas Jumpers & Santa 

Visit will take place on Tuesday 19th December 2023. It will be a 

non-uniform day when P1-7 pupils and staff will be asked to wear 

their Christmas jumper (or Christmas symbol). Santa will meet 

P1/2/RR/SL pupils in the hall and then visit P3/P4 classrooms.  

 

 Christmas Carol Service: The Primary 4-7 pupils will join Holy Cross 

Girls’ and Mercy Primary on Tuesday 19th December 2023 @1.30pm 

in Holy Cross Church. 

 

 Christmas Holidays: All pupils will finish earlier (11.00am) on Thursday 21st December 2023 

and return for Term 2 on Monday 8th January 2024. 

Thanks for your continued support.  

Mr K McArevey      Mr Curran                                                                                                                                                                             

    (Principal)       (Vice-Principal)      
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